
Tender: N I T No.-02/AE (BSSD)/PHE/2021-22

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District BIRBHUM Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

N I T No.-02/AE

(BSSD)/PHE/2021-

22

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 231/BSSD Memo Date 14-07-2021

e Tender Id Description Different types of work

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

The Executive

Engineer, Birbhum

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Payable At Suri

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 14-07-2021 11:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 27-07-2021 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 23-07-2021 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 23-07-2021 02:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 27-07-2021 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 27-07-2021 02:30 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Laying of UPVC Pipe line from Gangte village More to Maligram village

More & Construction of Sluice Valve Chamber under Chatra-Koma Piped

Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte. within

Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte.

163478.00 15 Days 3270.00

2

Laying of Distribution Pipe line of Tilpara Piped Water Supply Scheme from

Kalitala(Tilpara) towards PWD (Roads) office under Birbhum Sadar Sub-

Division within Birbhum Division P.H.E. Dte.

491775.00 20 Days 9850.00



3

Relaying of UPVC Pipe line at Sahapur Village(Upparpara) under

improvement of Rasa Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Sadar

Sub-Division, P.H.E Dte. within Birbhum Division, P.H. E Dte.

286834.00 15 Days 5750.00

4

Laying of 200 mm dia. UPVC pipe line at Sarsha more and 75 mm dia. pipe

line at Khayrasole Ghoshpara and Khyrasole pump house to Kali Mandir

under Khayrasole Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Sadar Sub-

Division, P.H.E Dte. within Birbhum Division, P.H. E Dte.

240535.00 20 Days 4820.00

5

Laying of 180 mm dia. UPVC pipe line at Binodpur towards Sira under Rasa

Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division, P.H.E Dte.

within Birbhum Division, P.H. E Dte.

103678.00 20 Days 2080.00

6

Earth Work at Kunuri Head Work Site for development of area of

surrounding Sub-Station Building under the Piped Water Supply Scheme

for Fluoride Affected Mouzas under Suri-I, Suri - II & Sainthia Block under

Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte.

484620.00 15 Days 9700.00

7

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection (FHTC) from existing

distribution system in Beledanga area (J.L :- 142) Habitation of Rathtala

under Beledanga Mouza under Suri- Khayrasole Block, within the command

area of Jamrand Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Sadar Sub

Division within Birbhum Division, P.H.E Dte.

404133.00 30 Days 8090.00

8

Gap negotiation within rising main pipe line near Head Work Site for

Parsundi and Aurrang Mouzas Piped Water Supply Scheme, Block :

Khayrasole under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte. within Birbhum

Division, PHE Dte.

490399.00 30 Days 9810.00

9

Gap negotiation within rising main pipe line near Head Work Site and at

Bhadulia village dismentling & Concreting under Bhadulia Piped Water

Supply Scheme under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division, P.H.E Dte. within

Birbhum Division, P.H. E Dte.

471658.00 30 Days 9440.00

10

Road restoration work including dismantling for laying of pipe line at

Damra Namupara village under Md. Bazar Block within Birbhum Division,

P.H. E Dte.

263159.00 15 Days 5270.00

11

Connection of newly sunk tube well with the existing connecting line,

Withdrawing and relaying of AC pipe along Lambodarpur-Ghoshpukur road

& Supply and fitting fixing PVC (25mm & 20 mm) dia. Pipe line at Karidhya

Colony & Tarapur Primary School of Karidhya Piped Water Supply Scheme

under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division within Birbhum Division P.H.E. Dte.

197450.00 15 Days 3949.00

12

Construction of path way and earth filling at OHR Site under Jamrand

Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

within Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.

138937.00 15 Days 2780.00

Laying of connecting pipe line for 05 nos. Tube Well with by pass line at



13
Rajnagar Battalion Camp and bank protection of Sidhyashwari River under

Rajnagar Police Battalion Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum

Sadar Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte. within Birbhum Division P.H.E. Dte.

499875.00 15 Days 10000.00

14

Extension of distribution pipe line and all other allied work site

Patharchapuri under Data Baba Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum

Sadar Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte. within Birbhum Division, P.H.E Dte.

269260.00 15 Days 5390.00

15

Extension of distribution pipe line at Bhimgarh Daspara & cleaning the site

at Head Work Site under Jamrand Piped Water Supply Scheme under

Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte. within Birbhum Division P.H.E. Dte.

106599.00 15 Days 2140.00

16

Construction of Sluice Valve and road restoration work for Laying

distribution system as per departmental drawing at Zone - VII under the

Piped Water Supply Scheme for Fluoride Affected Mouzas under Suri-I,

Suri-II and Sainthia Block, Dist: Birbhum under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.

464574.00 15 Days 9300.00

17

Construction of drain & repairing of Culvert for 300 mm dia. rising main

crossing under Culvert at Bara village of Babuijore Piped Water Supply

Scheme under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Dvision, P.H.E. Dte. within Birbhum

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

202702.00 20 Days 4060.00

18

Connection of newly sunk tubewells with the existing rising main pipeline

of Tilpara & Sadar Hospital Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum

Sadar Sub-Division within Birbhum Division P.H.E. Dte.

92896.00 15 Days 1860.00

19

Laying of Distribution Pipe line of Tilpara Piped Water Supply Scheme from

OHR towards Kalitala (Tilpara) under Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division within

Birbhum Division P.H.E. Dte.

494304.00 20 Days 9890.00

20

Withdrawing the existing UPVC pipeline in the premises of Specilized Indian

Reserve Ballalion & relaying UPVC pipeline along the outside boundary wall

of specilized Indian Reserve Ballalion of Aligarh Piped Water Supply

Scheme (Zone-III) under Birbhum Sadar Sub Division within Birbhum

Division, PHE Dte.

454022.00 20 Days 9090.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule_06.pdf

2 Schedule_07.pdf

3 Schedule_05.pdf

4 Schedule_17.pdf

5 Schedule_08.pdf

6 Schedule_04.pdf

7 Schedule_15.pdf

8 Schedule_03.pdf



9 Schedule_19.pdf

10 Schedule_09.pdf

11 Schedule_02.pdf

12 Notice.pdf

13 Schedule_14.pdf

14 Schedule_01.pdf

15 Schedule_12.pdf

16 Schedule_16.pdf

17 Schedule_20.pdf

18 Schedule_18.pdf

19 Schedule_10.pdf

20 WBF_2911.pdf

21 Schedule_13.pdf

22 Schedule_11.pdf

Corrigendum: N I T No.-02/AE (BSSD)/PHE/2021-22

Assistant Engineer, Birbhum Sadar Sub-Division
BIRBHUM

1.  General  Information  

Corrigendum Id N I T No.-02/AE (BSSD)/PHE/2021-22 Memo No 241/BSSD Memo Date 22-07-2021

Description Different types of work

Estimated Work Value -

2.  Crit ical  Dates  

Corrigendum Publish Date 23-07-2021 02:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date Last Date of Application 23-07-2021 02:00 PM

Last Date of Permission 26-07-2021 02:30 PM Last Date of Submission 28-07-2021 02:00 PM

Tech Bid Opening Date 28-07-2021 02:30 PM Fin Bid Opening Date

3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents

Sl No File Name

1 Corrigendum_1.pdf


	Tender: N I T No.-02/AE (BSSD)/PHE/2021-22
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments

	Corrigendum: N I T No.-02/AE (BSSD)/PHE/2021-22
	1. General Information
	2. Critical Dates
	3. Attach Corrigendum Documents


